OFFICE OF THE ESTATE OFFICER

o 570 KOLKATA PORT TRUST

*’%%;;;b*?/g,};;;"(Appointed by the Central Govt, Under Section 3 of Act 40 of
T v 1971-Central Act.)

WEEKLY CAUSE LIST FROM 16.03.2020 TO 20.03,2020

Shri Sourav Mitra E.Q, 16.03.2020
Pro. No. 1714 of 2019 A.K. Ghosh 4 PV
Smt. Nargis Yeasmeen , £.0. 16.03.2020
Pro. No. 1617 of 2017 Metal Box 12 Noon
Pro. No. 1069 of 2010 Glaxo Smith Kline 2 PM
Pro. No. 771 of 2006 Warren Industria| 4 PM

Smt. Nargis Yeasmeen B0 17.03.2020

Pro. No. 664 & 665 of 2004 Military Estate Officer 12 Noon
Shri Nirmalya Biswas E.O. 17.03.2020
Pro. No. 764, 764/R of 2006 M/s. Dulichand 0ij Pvt. Ltd. 4 PM
Pro. No. 904/D of 2007 Industrial Minerals & Miils Stone Trade (P) Ltd. 4 PM
Pro. No. 714/p & 715/D of 2005 T.E. Thomson & Company Ltd, 4 PM
ShriK. K. Manna, E.O. 18.03.2001
w il b AR A U
Pro. No. 274 of 1999 M/s. Ballyguange Engineering Co. 11 AM
Shri K. K. Manna £E.O, 20.03.2020
M et e et R b b
Pro. No. 1725 of 2019 M/s. Annapurna Bhandar 11 A
Pro. No. 1563 of 2017 Sri Prahalad Chandra Agarwala & 11 A

Shri Umarao Prasad Agarwala
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Smt. Paromita Ghosh Majumder, E.O.

Pro. No. 1771 of 2020
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. 1770 of 2020
1772 of 2020
1775 of 2020
1776 of 2020
1773 of 2020
1774 of 2020
1792 of 2020

Sailendra Nayak & Ors.

Munshi Dasad & Ors.

Maikulal Bharati & Ors.

Smt. Gyanti Devi

Sipra khan

Gopal Dube

Guru Charan Soran
Md. Ali

20.03.2020

12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12 Noon



